THE DATASHEET OF
MOC3063XSM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1   05/02/2018
MOC306x
DD93230
DESCRIPTION
The MOC306x Series are optically coupled isolators

MOC3062SMT&R,
MOC3063SMT&R
ORDER INFORMATION
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP6 65 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 65 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  65 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel
MOC306x (UL and VDE Approvals)
PN
MOC3060X, MOC3061X,
MOC3062X, MOC3063X
MOC3060XG, MOC3061XG,
MOC3062XG, MOC3063XG
MOC3060XSM, MOC3061XSM,
MOC3062XSM, MOC3063XSM
MOC3060XSMT&R,
MOC3061XSMT&R,
MOC3062XSMT&R,
MOC3063XSMT&R
7   05/02/2018
MOC306x
DD93230
DEVICE MARKING
Example : MOC3063X
MOC3063X Denotes Device Part Number
I denotes Isocom
Y denotes 2 digit Year code
WW denotes 2 digit Week code